Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright 2013 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
Authorized Distributor: Servsat Communications, Inc.
DC power
  A0-band 13 V
A-band 18 V
B-band 13 V + 22 KHz tone

Image rejection 40 dBc min
FREQUENCy BANDS AVAILABLE
HOW TO ORDER
9200HT-3F
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCy A0&A&B
INTERNAL PLL
L.O. STABILITy 2: +25 kHz
5: +50 kHz
LNB SERIES #
A0  A B
Frequency band (GHz) 17.30 to 18.30 18.30 to 19.30 19.30 to 20.20
L.O. frequency (GHz) 16.35 17.35 18.35
IF frequency (MHz) 950 to 1950 950 to 1950 950 to 1850